Kepkal Liudmyla lvanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position KWUIBCbKUW ANENAUINHWUWA €Y, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 68119.74 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f1d424b2-f8bb-4b63-b4a2-7811d4ace8d4

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kepkal Oleksandr Borysovych husband —
Kepkal Maksym Oleksandrovych son —
Kepkal Kateryna Oleksandrivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14304
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14304
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14304
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14304
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14305
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14305
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14305
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14305

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

KWiBCbKNI anenauinHni cya,
Cynns

01.01.2018 - 01.10.2018 poky
AnenauinHum cyn micta Knesa;
02.10.2018-31.12.2018 poky
KniBCbKNI anensuinHnum cya,
Cyans

AnensuinHunm cyn micta Knesa,
Cynns

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kyiv city Court of Appeal

72 177,46

47 565,28

32 603,80

11 032,86

10 979,49

15 162,86

3,12

1 244,08


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

89
859,00

450
000,00

250
000,00

150
000,00

39
000,00

12
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
ot


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

66607.0 sq.

66607.0 sq.

66607.0 sq.

33301.0 sq.

0 sg. m (4)

20.1sg. m (1)

20.1sg. m (1)

98.5 sq.
(1)

98.5 sq.
(1)

98.5 sq.
(1)

98.5 sq.
(1)

98.7 sq.
(1)

98.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER
2007
* Suzuki Grand Vitara 2008
2017 * VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER
2007
e Suzuki Grand Vitara 2008
2016 * Suzuki Grand Vitara 2008
2015 e Suzuki Grand Vitara 2008
2014 —
all
CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — KWIBCbKUA ANENALIVNHUA CY
, Judge
July 31, 2008 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of

Kyiv Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb8639d3-114d-4ef6-9895-eec2238cc6b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_efa46b37-75d6-4b28-90d0-3d7956dcb9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dff7cf2-2005-4b84-9e5a-7c721713840b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9671a9f4-0093-4c31-90ff-7f09b3fe1bde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aa97cac-1259-4352-9a54-27bb262b0814
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_64
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/8042#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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